Streamlined Setup with Bluetooth*
These pickups are equipped with Bluetooth,
making setup and scaling much easier. Setup from
the “AWL Mobile Toolkit” application on a mobile
device or the AW-Lake Toolkit PC software.
You no longer need to walk from the device to
your monitoring equipment when fine-tuning your
adjustments.

Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
PART NUMBER GUIDES
STANDARD THREAD-IN STYLE
M14 THREAD-IN STYLE
FLUSH-MOUNT STYLE
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
2	 =	 Two pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (Bluetooth not available)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (Bluetooth not available)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (Bluetooth not available)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus
Meter Type
12	 =	JVx-KG/CG (10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-KG/CG (60) Gear Meter
31	 =	TRG Turbine Flow Meter
35	=	TW/TA3/TR Turbine Flow Meter
Meter Type
17	 =	JVx-BB/TC/UF (01-60) Gear
		  Meter
17	 =	SRZ Helical Gear Meter
17	 =	TRG-xx-M14 Turbine Meter
17	 =	HM Turbine Meter
Meter Type
11	 =	JVx-01UF Gear Meter
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
14	 =	JVx (-80/90) Gear Meter
EDG1 –   1              –                         –
EDG3 –   1               –    17               –
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard
		  (-40°F to 185°F)
H	 =	 High
		  (up to 300°F)
Adder Options
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Bluetooth can be disabled for an
additional charge upon request.
S1	 =	Sinking Pulse
Output
Available on pulse output
versions only.
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard
		  (-40°F to 185°F)
H	 =	 High
		  (up to 300°F)
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard
		  (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Options
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Bluetooth can be disabled for an
additional charge upon request.
S1	 =	Sinking Pulse
Output
Available on pulse output